m L9 Great Day

Speed Dauy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B4 Q
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 843 CHANSKI M. - . | eaizp 2 1:48.278 13:48:37.247 __
1 1:45.030 13:47:03.709 3 1:46.790 13:50:24.037  Po.9 - #2804 BRONIECKI M. - . +01.892
2 1:45.905 13:48:49.614 4 1:46.876 13:52:10.913 1 1:48.672 13:45:57.570
3 147374 13:50:36.988 5 1:46.354 13:53:57.267 2 1:49.074 13:47:46.644
4 3:13.388 13:53:50.376 6 1:46.577 13:55:43.844 3 1:47.937 13:49:34.581
7 1:51.814 13:57:35.658 4 1:47.153 13:51:21.734
Po. 2 - # 816 BURLINSKI P. - . 003y 5 1:46.922 13:53:08.656
1 1:47.153 13:45:57.779  Po. 6 - # 851 ZUBRZYCKI P. - . . (D)i{f_';;;t 6 1:47.020 13:54:55.676
) 1:45.903 13:47:43.682 1 1:48.874 13:46:25.102 7 1:49.711 13:56:45.387
3 1.45.687 13:49:29 369 2 1:47.038 13:48:12.140 8 1:57.908 13:58:43.295
4 1:45.982 13:51:15.351 3 1:46.487 13:49:58.627
5 1:46.011 13:53:01.362 4 1:47.516 13:51:46.143  Po. 10 - # 850 ADAMCZYKP. - . +02.438
6 1.45.643 13:54:47.005 5 1:46.429 13:53:32.572 1 1:48.756 13:46:23.678
7 1:46.768 13:56:33.773 6 1:47.571 13:55:20.143 2 1:48.344 13:48:12.022
8 1.45.352 13:58:19.125 7 1:47.138 13:57:07.281 3 1:47.468 13:49:59.490
9 1:58.579 14:00:17.704 8 2:03.100 13:59:10.381 4 1:47.923 13:51:47.413
5 1:50.816 13:53:38.229
Po. 3 - # 810 KOPIS A. - . . glifgzt Po. 7 - # 840 tADNIAK £. - . . g‘f:(')’;‘ 6 1:48.992 13:55:27.221
1 1:50.318 13:46:14.988 1 1:49.097 13:46:49.885 7 1:50.329 13:57:17.550
) 1:47.854 13:48:02.842 2 1:50.417 13:48:40.302 8 1:52.903 13:59:10.453
3 1:46.766 13:49:49 608 3 1:46.433 13:50:26.735
4 1:46.164 13:51:35.772 4 1:47.303 13:52:14.038  Po.11-#819 LUCKIEWICZ M. - . L02.613
5 1:56.722 13:53:32.494 5 1:47.815 13:54:01.853 ! 1:53.307 13:46:40.545
6 1:48.083 13:55:49.936 2 1:50.807 13:48:31.352
Po. 4 - # 906 CHRZASTEK P. - . 01184 7 1:46.965 13:57:36.901 3 1:51.919 13:50:23.271
1 1:47.967 13:47:11.932 8 1:49.181 13:59:26.082 4 1:49.040 13:52:12.311
2 1:46.725 13:48:58.657 5 1:49.976 13:54:02.287
3 1:50.584 13:50:49.241  Po. 8 - #806 BRZOSKO A. - vor s 6 1:50.221 13:55:52.508
4 1:47.469 13:52:36.710 1 1:51.784 13:46:28.334 7 1:47.643 13:57:40.151
5 1.46.879 13:54:23.589 2 1:48.611 13:48:16.945 8 1:49.406 13:59:29.557
6 1:46.214 13:56:09.803 3 1:46.998 13:50:03.943
7 1:49.198 13:57:59.001 4 1:46.895 13:51:50.838
3 1:53.562 13:59:52.563 5 1:47.635 13:53:38.473
6 1:47.781 13:55:26.254
Po. 5 - # 801 DABROWSKI M. - + B'f;'zrzt 7 1:46.643 13:57:12.897
1 1:49.007 13:46:48.969 8 1:47.748 13:59:00.645

Fastest lap: 1:45.030
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Dauy TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B4 Q
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 820 BARTOSZAK M. - ot 4 1:48.606 13:51:30.648 3 1:49.982 13:49:51.474
1 A 13:46:09.135 5 1:49.467 13:53:20.115 4 1:49.907 13:51:41.381
2 1:45.032 13:47:58.167 6 1:49.534 13:55:09.649 5 1:51.045 13:53:32.426
3 1:47.903 13:49:46.070 7 1:49.902 13:56:59.551 6 1:48.898 13:55:21.324
2 145111 13:51:35.181 8 1:49.622 13:58:49.173 7 1:49.074 13:57:10.398
s 1:49.311 13:53:24.492 8 1:48.850 13:58:59.248
6 1:57.513 13:55:22.005  Po- 17 - # 817 KRZYWOBLOCKIP. - . +03677
1 1:52.174 13:46:54.560  Po, 21 - # 813 KOLASINSKA A. - . v o5 o0n
Po. 13 - # 821 CEMBROWICZ M. - . o et 2 1:49.793 13:48:44.353 1 1:52.567 13:46:02.281
1 1:49.721 13:46:41.077 3 1:50.416 13:50:34.769 2 1:49.566 13:47:51.847
5 LT 13:48:30.047 4 1:49.745 13:52:24.514 3 1:50.002 13:49:41.849
3 1:48.260 13:50:18.307 5 1:48.707 13:54:13.221 4 1:50.143 13:51:31.992
4 1:48.489 13:52:06.796 6 1:50.671 13:56:03.892 5 1:48.935 13:53:20.927
5 1:47.979 13:53:54.775 7 2:00.166 13:58:04.058 6 1:49.382 13:55:10.309
6 1:49.032 13:55:43.807 7 IHE0 IR
; 1:54.179 13:57:37086  Po. 18- #807 FURTAKK. - 03968 8 1:49.555 13:58:49.464
1 2:15.777 13:46:25.586
Po. 14 - # 800 ANIMUCKA J. - . o898y 2 2:23.904 13:48:49.490  Po. 22 - # 824 ZOENIERCZUK M. - + 00652
1 1:49.802 13:46:56.074 3 1:51.705 13:50:41.195 1 1:52.262 13:46:28.435
2 1:51.715 13:48:47.789 4 1:48.798 13:52:29.993 2 1:51.399 13:48:19.834
3 1:49.902 13:50:37.691 5 1:49.789 13:54:19.782 3 1:50.500 13:50:10.334
4 1:48.317 13:52:26.008 6 1:49.488 13:56:09.270 4 1:49.682 13:52:00.016
5 1:57.900 13:54:23.908 7 1:50.204 13:57:59.474 5 1:51.631 13:53:51.647
8 2:05.839 14:00:05.313 6 1:51.929 13:55:43.576
Po. 15 - # 818 DEMBY P. - . 40839 7 1:52.926 13:57:36.502
1 1:48.679 13:50:52.212  Po. 19 - # 848 PAWLICKI T. - . 05950 8 2:09.666 13:59:46.168
2 1:45.715 13:52:41.927 1 1:53.865 13:48:41.942
3 1:48.420 13:54:30.347 2 1:51.758 13:50:33.700  Po, 23 - # 828 RUTKOWSKI J. - ‘o e
4 1:51.443 13:56:21.790 3 1:49.825 13:52:23.525 1 1:52.015 13:46:08.274
5 1:52.628 13:58:14.418 a 1:48.829 13:54:12.354 2 1:49.686 13:47:57.960
e L 14:00:11.690 5 1:50.728 13:56:03.082 3 1:49.804 13:49:47.764
6 1:58.400 13:58:01.482 4 1:50.585 13:51:47.349
Po. 16 - # 849 GACEK P. - . ‘ogars
1 1:51.169 13:46:03.897  Po. 20 - # 846 FABUIANCZYK . - . ‘s e
2 1:49.237 13:47:53.134 1 1:51.128 ISl
3 1:48.908 13:49:42.042 2 1:50.113 13:48:01.492

Fastest lap: 1:45.030
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m L9 Great Day

Speed Dau TOR POZNAR
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. B4 Q
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 24 - # 808 GAWSKI P. - . Dt 2 1:52.137 13:48:52.461 8 1:52.793 13:59:35.786
1 AEAEE WIS 3 1:51.070 13:50:43.531
2 1:52.576 13:49:04.444 4 1:51.826 13:52:35.357  Po. 33 - # 841 JASZCZAKA. - . coy e
3 150283 13:50:54.727 3 TR B e 1 1:58.160 13:46:37.440
4 1:51.491 13:52:46.218 6 1:51.447 13:56:18.106 2 1:53.349 13:48:30.783
5 157701 13:54.43.919 7 A G TR G5 3 1:53.509 13:50:24.298
6 1:49.818 13:56:33.737 4 1:53.205 13:52:17.503
7 Py p— 13:5824.636 PO 29 -#845 STRUKT. -. ot 5 1:52.706 13:54:10.209
1 1:51.173 13:47:03.455 6 2:01.595 13:56:11.804
Po. 25 - # 805 SULEWSKI P. - . coaor 2 1:51.824 13:48:55.279 __
1 1:51.094 13:46:52.100 3 1:58.901 13:50:54.180  Po.34 - # 839 KUSYKP. -. +07.832
2 1:50.035 13:48:42.135 1 55055 13:47:32.365
3 1:52.193 13:50:34.328  PO-30- #811IWANSKIA. - £ 06431 2 1:32.862 13:49:25.227
s 1:49.947 135224275 1 1:54.294 13:50:42.429 3 1:58.302 13:51:23.529
s 156124 13:54:20.399 2 1:54.395 13:52:36.824 4 2:03.596 13:53:27.125
3 1:52.277 13:54:29.101
Diff. Fist a 1:51.461 13:56:20.562  Po. 35 - # 833 SZYCAG. - . o
Po. 26 - # 837 WESOLOWSKAK. - . +05.533 +08.251
1 1:51.841 13:48:28.267 5 1:54.098 13:58:14.660 1 Losees TR
5 151165 13:50:19.432 6 9:01.995 14:00:16.655 2 1:53.281 13:48:47.361
3 1:51.208 13:52:10.640 8 20ZCel s
4 1:50.713 13:54:01.353  PO-31- #827 MARCZAKD. - . +07.008 4 1:56.196 13:52:45.618
5 150,563 13:55:51.916 1 1:53.836 13:47:00.621 5 2:00.927 13:54:46.545
6 2:00.345 13:57:52.261 2 1:52.893 13:48:53.514
3 1:52.179 13:50:45603  Po.36 - #939 BAKA. - . o1 ete
0o, 27 - # 812 BUTOWSKI M. - . s a 252078 PE I —— 1 1:58.291 13:46:45.201
1 1:51.197 13:46:36.836 5 1:52.252 13:54:30.023 2 1:56.586 13:48:41.787
2 1:51.948 13:48:28.784 6 2:03.947 13:56:33.970 3 1:56.858 13:50:38.645
3 1:51.348 13:50:20.132 & 20580 IEALR R
4 1:51.079 13:52:11.211  Po. 32 - # 815 PLATEKP. -. + gl;fznlrs;
s 150,652 13:54:01.863 1 1:53.132 13:46:26.869
. 1550701 13:55:52.564 2 1:52.616 13:48:19.485
; 1550705 13:57.:43.269 3 1:54.084 13:50:13.569
g 152577 13:50:35.846 4 1:52.405 13:52:05.974
5 1:52.388 13:53:58.362
Po. 28 - # 802 SZYMCZAK K. - . . gig:g‘i{st 6 1:52.384 13:55:50.746
1 1:54.380 e 7 1:52.247 13:57:42.993

Fastest lap: 1:45.030
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